H19-
Plass

D19-
Plass

H40-
Plass

Navn
2 Lars Rgttingen
3 Andreas Berge
5 Bjgrn Johannessen Field
7 Andreas G. Polden
8 Kristian Rykkje
9 Knut Utne
11 Markus Kjaerner-Semb
12 Kim-Andre Kjenes Haugland
20 Vyacheslav Mukhidinov
23 Kasper Valestrand
27 @yvind Johannessen
30 Sturle Nordeide
Vegard Jarvis Westergard

Navn
1 Mariell Arntzen
2 Gunbhild Forland
4 Ingunn Martinsen
5 Kristine Grgnlund
6 Ragnhild Balsvik
8 Rannveig Nordhagen
9 Karianne Strgemme
10 Valentina Dimitrova
13 Ingrid Eggen
13 Tove Aasheim
13 Vibeke Rykkje
23 Ida Feiring Haltia
24 Arnfrid Skjeeveland
24 Venla Arponen Snilstveit
Ragnhild Elise Grarte Nervold
Linda Rykkje
Vilde Hopland Skage
Christiane Trosse

Navn

1 Tore Nymark

2 Tom @yvind Johannessen

3 @istein Stemme

4 Bjart Are Hellen

5 Kjetil Damm

7 Kristian Lgvas

9 Tommy Szevareid
10 Jan Kjeerner-Semb
11 Helge Rosenlund
12 Ole Torngvist

Klubb

IL Gular

Os Orienteringsklubb
Gneist, IL
Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleridrett
Fana IL

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Gneist, IL
Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Gneist, IL

Askgy OL
Varegg Fleridrett
Fana IL

Ostergy IL
Fana IL

TIF Viking
Gneist, IL

Haugesund IL Orientering

Askgy OL

Varegg Fleridrett

IL Tyrving

Stord Orientering

Os Orienteringsklubb
Varegg Fleridrett
Stord Orientering
Gneist, IL

Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Askgy OL

Gneist, IL
Hordaveg BIL
TIF Viking

TIF Viking
Varegg Fleridrett
Os Orienteringsklubb
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Fana IL

18.21.02
18.21.26
18.21.36
18.22.13
18.22.53
18.23.05
18.24.24
18.24.36
18.25.34
18.25.54
18.26.15
18.26.23
18.30.00

18.20.00
18.22.00
18.22.54
18.23.00
18.23.40
18.23.46
18.23.53
18.24.12
18.26.07
18.26.07
18.26.07
18.27.38
18.27.47
18.27.47
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00

18.20.00
18.20.39
18.21.55
18.21.56
18.22.06
18.23.05
18.23.58
18.24.10
18.24.14
18.24.15



D40-
Plass

H60-
Plass

D60-
Plass

H16-18
Plass

19 Ronny Rykkje

28 Gernot Doppelhofer

28 Tore Svein Nese

28 Lars Fjellanger

28 Jan Steineger

44 Jon-Kare Hansen
Bjarte Eikanger
Vemund Hansen
Helge Tiger Haugland
Sveinung Rykkje

Navn
1 Liv Ormberg
2 Marian Kjellevold
7 Astrid Oline Ervik
7 May-lill Damm
19 Lise Balestrand Grgnbech
19 Monica Askeland Halvorsen
Anne Westergard

Navn
1 Magnus Natas
2 Magne Raadal
5 Erling Strand

6 Jan Harald Helmich Pedersen

7 Jan Olav Ormberg
8 Otto Grahl-Nielsen

Navn
1 Marit Nipen
2 Nina Soligard
3 Berit Hegdal
4 Bjgrg Kocbach
5 Bjgrg Midttun
6 Kari Secher
6 Astri Ese Hole
6 Kari Natas
10 Kjellaug Hodnekvam
11 Astrid Ormberg

Navn
1 Eyvind Kjellevold Malde
2 Eirik Bjerke Ottera
3 Sigve Rygg Eikeland
5 Andreas Grgnbech
7 Aune Dgrmanen

Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Askgy OL

Fana IL

Gneist, IL

TIF Viking

TIF Viking

TIF Viking
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Gneist, IL

IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

Askgy OL

Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb
Bergens TF
Fana IL
Bergens TF
TIF Viking
Fana IL
Bergens TF

Klubb
Gneist, IL
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Bergens TF
Fana IL

Klubb

IL Gular

TIF Viking
Bergens TF
Askgy OL
Varegg Fleridrett

18.26.29
18.28.09
18.28.09
18.28.09
18.28.09
18.28.59
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00
18.30.00

18.00.00
18.00.55
18.04.04
18.04.04
18.07.24
18.07.24
18.10.00

18.00.00
18.01.04
18.03.13
18.04.09
18.04.54
18.04.55

18.00.00
18.00.21
18.01.31
18.01.46
18.04.55
18.05.00
18.05.00
18.05.00
18.08.05
18.08.20

18.20.00
18.23.16
18.23.32
18.24.07
18.24.25



D16-18
Plass

H13-15
Plass

D13-15
Plass

9 Mathias Rosenlund
13 Knut Kyrkjebg
14 Magnus Gjerstad
Stian Rykkje
Martin Krokeide Ottesen

Navn
1 Tora Aasheim Nymark
2 Ingunn Torgd Buset
3 Ragnhild Vralstad Lgvas
4 Mari Strgmme Lid

6 Eli Fjellbirkeland Johannesen

7 Yola Keenlyside
Esther Zijerveld

Navn
1 Erik Bohne
2 Ulrik Hellen
3 Tage Rosenlund
5 Magnus Stremme Lid
8 Lars Evensen
9 Jon Erik Doppelhofer Ervik
10 Oskar Madslien Steinhaug
12 Hans Rogstadkjernet
13 Sondre Batalden
19 Isak Wendelbo Nyre
Kristoffer Kjenes Haugland

Navn
1 Marie Roll-Tgrngvist
2 Ingeborg Rygg Eikeland

3 Mari Fjellbirkeland Johannesen

4 Eirunn Husby Nordstad
Mari Stadsnes

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

Klubb

TIF Viking
Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking

IL Gular

Gneist, IL
Noteam

Klubb

Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking
Varegg Fleridrett
TIF Viking
Gneist, IL
Varegg Fleridrett
Varegg Fleridrett
Bergens TF

Fana IL

Bergens TF
Varegg Fleridrett

Klubb

Fana IL

Bergens TF

IL Gular

Varegg Fleridrett
IL Gular

18.25.07
18.26.57
18.27.00
18.30.00
18.30.00

18.20.00
18.20.27
18.20.32
18.21.37
18.24.14
18.26.27
18.30.00

18.00.00
18.01.08
18.01.45
18.02.35
18.03.20
18.03.42
18.03.52
18.04.33
18.06.13
18.07.53
18.10.00

18.00.00
18.00.05
18.03.38
18.04.32
18.10.00



